Chevron
P.O. box 1150
Midland, Texas 79702
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200 2.00 3/4 1.31 2.63 2.63
451 2.51 1 1.75 4.39 7.02
515 0.64 11/4 2.19 1.40 8.42
975 4.60 3/4 1.31 6.04 14.46

1338 3.63 3/4 1.31 4.76 19.22
1738 4.00 11/4 2.19 8.75 27.97
1950 2.12 11/4 2.19 4.64 32.61
2132 1.82 1 1.75 3.19 35.79
2344 2.12 23/4 4.81 10.20 45.99
2468 1.24 3172 6.13 7.60 53.59
2652 1.84 21/4 3.94 7.25 60.83
2744 0.92 3 5.25 4.83 65.66
2806 0.62 31/4 5.69 3.53 69.19
2867 0.61 2 3/4 4.81 2.94 72.13
2950 0.83 2.25 3.94 3.27 75.39
3354 4.04 1172 2.63 10.61 86.00

3760 4.06 21/4 3.94 1599  101.99
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J ames L Brazeal - Pres1

8
i ?hed instrument was acknowledged before me onthe & day of
o’ 1997 by James L Brazeal - President, Brazeal Inc. d/b/a
CapStar Drilling.
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PAULACARLSLE | %M/

Hetary Public, State of Texas §

Notary Public




